
417 Clapham Common - Streatham Hill - Crystal Palace
Oxford Circus - Clapham Common - Crystal Palace

Daily

N137
Every night
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N137 from
Oxford Circus

Monday - Friday
Clapham Common Old Town 0524 0544 0604 0619 0634 Then 2020 2032 2044 Then 2159 2214 2229 2244 2259 2314
Clapham Common Station „ 0525 0545 0605 0620 0635 about 2021 2033 2045 every 2200 2215 2230 2245 2300 2315
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0535 0555 0615 0631 0646 every 2033 2045 2057 15 minutes 2212 2227 2241 2256 2310 2325
Norwood Crown Point 0543 0603 0623 0640 0656 10 minutes 2042 2054 2106 until 2221 2236 2250 2304 2318 2333
Crystal Palace Parade 0549 0609 0629 0647 0703 until 2051 2103 2115 2230 2244 2258 2312 2326 2341

Clapham Common Old Town 2329 2344 2359 0014 0029 0044 0059 0114
Clapham Common Station „ 2330 2345 2400 0015 0030 0045 0100 0115
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 2340 2355 0010 0025 0040 0055 0110 0125
Norwood Crown Point 2348 0003 0018 0033 0048 0103 0118 0133
Crystal Palace Parade 2356 0011 0026 0041 0056 0110 0124 0139

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Clapham Common Old Town 0524 Then 0724 0739 0754 0809 0824 0836 0846 0856 Then 1905 1917 1929 Then 2159
Clapham Common Station „ 0525 every 0725 0740 0755 0810 0825 0837 0847 0857 about 1906 1918 1930 every 2200
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0535 20 0735 0750 0805 0820 0835 0847 0857 0908 every 1918 1930 1942 15 minutes 2212
Norwood Crown Point 0543 mins 0743 0758 0813 0828 0843 0855 0906 0918 10 minutes 1927 1939 1951 until 2221
Crystal Palace Parade 0549 until 0749 0804 0819 0834 0849 0901 0913 0925 until 1936 1948 2000 2230

Clapham Common Old Town 2214 2229 2244 2259 Then 0029 0044 0059 0114
Clapham Common Station „ 2215 2230 2245 2300 every 0030 0045 0100 0115
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 2227 2241 2256 2310 15 minutes 0040 0055 0110 0125
Norwood Crown Point 2236 2250 2304 2318 until 0048 0103 0118 0133
Crystal Palace Parade 2244 2258 2312 2326 0056 0110 0124 0139

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Clapham Common Old Town 0524 Then 0904 0924 0944 0959 1014 Then 2159 2214 2229 2244 2259 Then 0029
Clapham Common Station „ 0525 every 0905 0925 0945 1000 1015 every 2200 2215 2230 2245 2300 every 0030
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0535 20 minutes 0915 0935 0955 1011 1027 15 minutes 2212 2227 2241 2256 2310 15 minutes 0040
Norwood Crown Point 0543 until 0923 0943 1004 1020 1036 until 2221 2236 2250 2304 2318 until 0048
Crystal Palace Parade 0549 0929 0950 1012 1029 1045 2230 2244 2258 2312 2326 0056

Clapham Common Old Town 0044 0059 0114
Clapham Common Station „ 0045 0100 0115
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0055 0110 0125
Norwood Crown Point 0103 0118 0133
Crystal Palace Parade 0110 0124 0139

Route N137 - Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Oxford Circus „ 0100 0530
Marble Arch „ 0105 0535
Hyde Park Corner „ 0108 Then 0538
Knightsbridge Station „ 0110 every 0540
Sloane Square „ 0113 30 0543
Battersea Park Station Ê 0119 minutes 0549
Clapham Common Station „ 0125 until 0555
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0135 0605
Norwood Crown Point 0143 0613
Crystal Palace Parade 0149 0619

Route N137 - Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Oxford Circus „ 0058 0258 0314 0330 0430 0450 0510 0530
Marble Arch „ 0105 0305 0320 0335 0435 0455 0515 0535
Hyde Park Corner „ 0108 Then 0308 0323 0338 Then 0438 0458 0518 0538
Knightsbridge Station „ 0110 every 0310 0325 0340 every 0440 0500 0520 0540
Sloane Square „ 0113 15 0313 0328 0343 15 0443 0503 0523 0543
Battersea Park Station Ê 0119 minutes 0319 0334 0349 minutes 0449 0509 0529 0549
Clapham Common Station „ 0125 until 0325 0340 0355 until 0455 0515 0535 0555
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0135 0335 0350 0405 0505 0525 0545 0605
Norwood Crown Point 0143 0343 0358 0413 0513 0533 0553 0613
Crystal Palace Parade 0149 0349 0404 0419 0519 0539 0559 0619
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Crystal Palace - Streatham Hill - Clapham Common
Crystal Palace - Clapham Common - Oxford Circus

Monday - Friday
SD

Crystal Palace Parade 0450 0510 0530 0545 0555 Then 1526 --- 1536 Then 1950 2205 2221 2238
Norwood School Crown Dale about 1539 about Then
Norwood Crown Point 0457 0517 0537 0552 0602 every 1535 1540 1545 every 1958 every 2213 2229 2246
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0506 0526 0546 0601 0611 10 minutes 1547 1552 1557 10 minutes 2009 15 minutes 2224 2240 2256
Clapham Common Station „ 0517 0537 0557 0612 0622 until 1602 1607 1612 until 2022 until 2237 2252 2307
Clapham Common Old Town 0519 0539 0559 0614 0624 1605 1610 1615 2024 2239 2254 2309

Crystal Palace Parade 2254 2310 Then 0040
Norwood Crown Point 2302 2317 every 0047
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 2311 2326 15 minutes 0056
Clapham Common Station „ 2322 2337 until 0107
Clapham Common Old Town 2324 2339 0109

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Crystal Palace Parade 0450 Then 0650 0705 0720 0735 Then 1726 Then 1850 Then 2205 2221 2238
Norwood Crown Point 0457 every 0657 0712 0727 0742 about 1735 about 1858 every 2213 2229 2246
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0506 20 minutes 0706 0721 0736 0751 every 1747 every 1909 15 minutes 2224 2240 2256
Clapham Common Station „ 0517 until 0717 0732 0747 0802 10 minutes 1802 12 minutes 1922 until 2237 2252 2307
Clapham Common Old Town 0519 0719 0734 0749 0804 until 1805 until 1924 2239 2254 2309

Crystal Palace Parade 2254 2310 Then 0040
Norwood Crown Point 2302 2317 every 0047
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 2311 2326 15 minutes 0056
Clapham Common Station „ 2322 2337 until 0107
Clapham Common Old Town 2324 2339 0109

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Crystal Palace Parade 0450 Then 0850 0907 0923 0937 0952 1006 1020 1034 Then 1719 1735 Then 2205
Norwood Crown Point 0457 every 0857 0914 0930 0944 0959 1013 1028 1042 every 1727 1743 every 2213
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0506 20 minutes 0906 0923 0939 0953 1008 1023 1038 1053 15 minutes 1738 1754 15 minutes 2224
Clapham Common Station „ 0517 until 0917 0934 0950 1004 1019 1035 1051 1106 until 1751 1807 until 2237
Clapham Common Old Town 0519 0919 0936 0952 1006 1022 1038 1054 1109 1754 1809 2239

Crystal Palace Parade 2221 2238 2254 2310 Then 0040
Norwood Crown Point 2229 2246 2302 2317 every 0047
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 2240 2256 2311 2326 15 minutes 0056
Clapham Common Station „ 2252 2307 2322 2337 until 0107
Clapham Common Old Town 2254 2309 2324 2339 0109

Route N137 - Sunday night/Monday morning to Thursday night/Friday morning
Crystal Palace Parade 0002 0432
Norwood Crown Point 0009 0439
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0018 Then 0448
Clapham Common Station „ 0029 every 0459
Battersea Park Station Ê 0034 30 0504
Sloane Square „ 0039 minutes 0509
Knightsbridge Station „ 0042 until 0512
Hyde Park Corner „ 0044 0514
Marble Arch „ 0047 0517
Oxford Circus „ 0053 0523

Route N137 - Friday night/Saturday morning and Saturday night/Sunday morning
Crystal Palace Parade 0002 0332 0352 0412 0432
Norwood Crown Point 0009 0339 0359 0419 0439
Streatham Hill Telford Avenue 0018 Then 0348 0408 0428 0448
Clapham Common Station „ 0029 every 0359 0419 0439 0459
Battersea Park Station Ê 0034 15 0404 0424 0444 0504
Sloane Square „ 0039 minutes 0409 0429 0449 0509
Knightsbridge Station „ 0042 until 0412 0432 0452 0512
Hyde Park Corner „ 0044 0414 0434 0454 0514
Marble Arch „ 0047 0417 0437 0457 0517
Oxford Circus „ 0053 0423 0443 0503 0523
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Oxford Circus

417
Daily

N137
Every night
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SD - Schooldays only


